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1D

Danielle Schweiger 100148 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 42
Barry Reed 41399 5 5 4 5 5 24

Tammy Smith 54613 4 5 4 4 5 22
Rochelle Geeck 94962 4 5 4 4 17
Miranda Wells 90991 5 5 2 4 16
Randy Kuipers 4908 5 5 5 15

Kelly Ann Moran 20008 5 5 5 15
Suzy Lilly 72650 3 5 3 11

Nikki Walcutt 122455 5 5 10
Sally Kuipers 7081 4 5 9

Michelle Wells 13560 4 3 7
Karey Potter 20706 2 4 6
Jodi Loosenort 1694 5 5

Miranda Smith 97016 5 5
Amanda Harthun 21313 5 5

Krystal Price 17682 5 5
Larry Smith 102630 4 4

Zoey Bennett 111951 3 3
Gailyn Daggett 9894 3 3

2D
 Tammy Smith 54613 5 4 4 4 5 1 4 5 32

Suzy Lilly 72650 5 5 4 5 2 21
Gailyn Daggett 9894 3 5 3 4 4 19

Kelly Ann Moran 20008 5 2 1 4 5 17
Miranda Wells 90991 5 5 3 3 16
David Williams 42717 2 5 4 4 15
Michelle Wells 13560 3 2 5 4 14

Sally Kuipers 7081 2 5 5 2 14
Ron Kuipers 11938 5 4 4 13
Randy Kuipers 4908 4 5 3 12
Karey Potter 20706 4 5 1 10
Krystal Price 17682 5 5 10

Danielle Schweiger 100148 5 5 10
Jodi Loosenort 1694 5 4 9
Larry Smith 102630 1 5 6
Barry Reed 41399 5 5

Julie Wright 556034 5 5
Stephanie Plantz 93240 4 4
Nikki Walcutt 122455 4 4

Carol Hochstetler 96670 3 3
Zoey Bennett 111951 3 3
Kim Overholt 10603 3 3

3D
David Williams 42717 3 5 3 5 5 5 26

Suzy Lilly 72650 4 5 5 5 2 5 26
Stephanie Plantz 93240 4 4 5 4 4 21

Josie Diehl 83832 5 5 5 5 20
Jessica Smith 93929 4 5 5 14
Sally Kuipers 7081 5 5 10



Open Page 2

Jodi Loosenort 1694 4 5 9
Kortney Bennett 111950 4 5 9

Miranda Wells 90991 5 3 8
Larry Smith 102630 5 3 8

Rochelle Geeck 94962 4 4 8
Carol Hochstetler 96670 5 1 6

Michelle Wells 13560 2 4 6
Julie Wright 55603 3 3 6

Tim Droptiny 35988 5 5
Diane Loosenort 1693 5 5

Ron Kuipers 11938 5 5
Kim Overholt 10603 5 5
Jessica Smith 93929 4 4
Melissa Mann 45578 4 4

Barry Reed 41399 4 4
Gaylin Daggett 9894 2 2
Tammy Smith 54613 2 2
Karey Potter 20706 1 1

TJ Overly 58563 1 1
Amanda Harthun 21313 1 1

4D
Miranda Wells 90991 4 5 5 5 4 23

Josie Diehl 83832 5 5 2 5 1 18
Gailyn Daggett 9894 5 3 3 11

Kortney Bennett 111950 5 5 10
Julie Wright 55630 5 5 10

Carol Hochstetler 96670 4 5 9
Sally Kuipers 7081 4 2 6

David Williams 42717 3 3 6
Tj Overly 58563 5 5

Zoey Bennett 111951 5 5
Tim Droptiny 35988 5 5

Suzy Lilly  72650 5 5
Sharra Feeley 1546 5 5

Tammy Smith 54613 5 5
Jennifer Overly 59981 4 4
Jessica Smith 93929 4 4
Kelly Moran 20008 4 4

Melissa Mann 45578 4 4
Jessica Sullivan 11780 3 3

5D
Gailyn Daggett 9894 5 4 5 5 4 23
Diane Fenby 46206 4 5 4 4 17

James Plummer 94164 3 3 5 4 15
Candy Church 107821 5 5 10

Cindy Hroba 48011 5 4 9
Kortney Bennett 111950 4 5 9

Tim Droptiny 35988 5 5
TJ Overly 58563 5 5

Melissa Mann 45578 1 4 5
Julie Wright 55603 5 5
Larry Smith 102630 5 5

Zoey Bennett 111951 5 5
Suzy Lilly 72650 5 5

Josie  Diehl 83832 4 4
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Stephanie Plantz 93240 3 3
David Williams 42717 2 2
Miranda Wells 90991 2 2
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1D

0

2D
0

3D
0

4D
Payton Price 120392 5 5

5D
Payton Price 120392 5 5
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1D

Tammy Smith 54613 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 33
Barry Reed 41399 5 5 5 5 20

Kelly Ann Moran 20008 5 5 5 15
Julie Wright 55603 4 3 5 12
Ron Kuipers 11938 5 5 10

Gaylin Daggett 9894 4 4 8
Sally Kuipers 7081 4 4

2D
Gailyn Daggett 9894 5 4 5 5 4 5 28

Kelly Ann Moran 20008 5 4 5 5 19
Larry Smith 102630 4 3 4 11
Ron Kuipers 11938 5 5 10

Tammy Smith 54613 5 3 8
Sally Kuipers 7081 4 4 8
Barry Reed 41399 5 5
Julie Wright 55603 5 5

Jodi Loosenort 1694 5 5
Carol Hochstetler 96670 4 4

3D
Tim Droptiny 35998 5 5 10

Carol Hochstetler 96670 5 3 8
Diane Loosenort 1693 5 5
Gailyn Daggett 9894 5 5
Julie Wright 55603 5 5

Suzy Lilly 72650 5 5
Michelle Wells 13560 4 4
Larry  Smth 102630 4 4

4D
Julie Wright 55603 5 5 5 5 20

Gailyn Daggett 9894 5 4 9
Carol Hochstetler 96670 4 5 9

Sally Kuipers 7081 4 4

5D
Gaylin Daggett 9894 5 5 5 4 19
Diane Fenby 46206 4 5 4 4 17

James Plummer 94164 5 5 10
Cindy Hroba 48011 5 4 9
Tim Droptiny 35988 5 5
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Suzy Lilly 72650 5 5
Sharra Feeley 5 5

David Williams 42717 4 4
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1D

Miranda Wells 90991 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 34
Zoey Bennett 111951 5 5

2D
Miranda Wells 90901 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35
Zoey Bennett 111951 4 4

3D
Miranda Wells 90991 5 5 5 15

4D
Zoey Bennett 111951 5 5

5D
Miranda Wells 90991 5 5


